% ICE HOCKEY
ﬁ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 13 JAN 2016
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

6 BOYLE Zachary D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 12 MAY 1996 Adelaide Adrenaline
9 CARINI Ellesse F L 1.81/5"11" 72/159 4 DEC 1998 Liverpool Saints
11 FAHMY Lachlan D L 1.92/6'4" 84/185 29 MAY 1999 Canterbury Eagles
22 HANSEN Joshua D R 1.92/6'4" 92/203 25 MAR 1996 Newcastle Northstars
18 HENNING Mitchell F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 NOV 1997 Brisbane Buccaneers
24 HODIC Sam F L 1.79/510" 85/187 19 AUG 1996 Melbourne Ice
16 JAUNOZOLS Harrison D R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 19 SEP 1997 Melbourne Ice
21 KNOTT Jake F L 1.75/5'9" 84/185 21 JUN 1996 Sydney Heat
7 KUBARA Bayley D R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 12 SEP 1998 Liverpool Saints
15 KUBARA Casey F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 6 APR 1996 Atlanta Knights
19 LODGE Lynden F R 1.72/5'8" 64/141 10 DEC 1997 West Coast Flyers
17 MAHOOD David D R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 23 SEP 1996 West Coast Flyers
10 MANWARRING Liam F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 11 MAR 1999 Newcastle Northstars
23 MARINO James D R 1.88/62" 87/192 12 JUL 1997 Sydney Ice Dogs
20 McCANN Stephen GK L 1.82/6'0" 71/157 9 JUN 1997 Cockburn Hawks
14 McGUINESS Remy F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 17 MAR 1997 Adelaide Adrenaline
8 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.80/5'"11" 85/187 24 JAN 1996 Sydney Ice Dogs
13 PUNLER Alastair D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 12 FEB 1996 Perth Thunder
25 TETREAULT Alex GK L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 23 MAY 1998 CBR Brave
12 WEBSTER Kieren F R 1.80/511" 84/185 12 JUL 1997 Perth Lightning
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUT 25 AUG 1976
Assistant Coach: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
General Manager: McCANN Paul AUS 20 MAY 1957
Team Leader: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin AUS 22 AUG 1988

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 11 JAN 2016
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

2 AERTSSENS Kevynn F R 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 20 APR 1997 Phantoms Deurne
22 AUGER Tanguy F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 11 SEP 1999 Rouen Dragons
18 BALHAN Matthias F L 1.74 /59" 66/146 20 MAY 1998 Liege Bulldogs
14 COOLEN Stef F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 11 APR 1996 Turnhout Tigers
9 DARQUES Loris F L 1.66 /55" 66/146 10 SEP 1998 Liege Bulldogs
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 16 JAN 1996 Valence Lynx
24 DELMARCHE Cedric D R 1.77 /510" 72/159 25 OCT 1998 [HC Leuven
15 DENIS Billy D L 1.84/6'0" 93/205 18 NOV 1998 IK Grastorps
1 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.77 /510" 85/ 187 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven
16 FRANCKX Quinten D R 1.81/511" 84 /185 27 MAR 1997 IHC Leuven
10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.80/5'"11" 85/187 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals
20 HALLEWAERT Bruce GK L 1.76 /59" 89/196 3 MAR 1997 Phantoms Deurne
19 HEYLEN Axel F R 1.76/5'9" 72/159 14 OCT 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
8 HUYGHE Jakob D R 1.85/6'"1" 76/168 16 APR 1999 Cold Play Leest
4 JANSSEN Antoine D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 14 JUL 1999 EV Zug
23 LAAN Jordi F R 1.68/5'%6" 61/134 23 FEB 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters
11 RAMET Arnaud D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1997 Red Ice Martigny
7 STEYAERT Iniaz F L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 8 FEB 1998 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
25 STROOBANTS Seppe GK L 1.76 /59" 66/146 3 APR 1997 Olympia Heist op den Berg
21 SWENNEN Stefaan D L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 8 JUN 1999 IHC Leuven
17 TAMBEUR Lukas F L 1.87/62" 71/157 21 NOV 1998 IHC Leuven
3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.92/6'4" 84/185 23 JAN 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
12 van ROOY Brent F R 1.74/5'9" 66/ 146 13 DEC 1996 HYC Herentals
5 VANDENBERK Brian D R 1.70/57" 73/161 3 FEB 1996 HYC Herentals
6 VANWELSSENAERS Seppe D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 3 JUN 1997 IHC Leuven

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PETERS Danny NED 12 APR 1961
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
General Manager: van GRINSVEN Hubertus NED 31 JUL 1957
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL 16 JUN 1967
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL 8 AUG 1957
Physiotherapist: SIMONS Marino NED 10 FEB 1956

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 13 JAN 2016
CHN -China

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

20 CHEN Xi GK L 1.73/5'8" 56/123 29 JUN 1996 China U20
5 DENG Zemin F L 1.80/5'11" 66/ 146 22 OCT 1997 China U20
22 GUO Lifeng F L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 19 OCT 1998 China U20
7 HAN Yuhang D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 APR 1996 China U20
4 HE Liang F L 1.86/6'1" 90/198 29 APR 1996 China U20
14 HUANG Qianyi F L 1.82/6'0" 60/132 4 JUN 1999 China U20
10 Jl Teng F L 1.83/6'0" 66/146 13 FEB 1996 China U20
1 LI Qiuyang GK L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 15 SEP 1996 China U20
11 LIU Bo D L 1.80/5"11" 63/139 24 SEP 1996 China U20
2 LIU Yongshen F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 China U20
19 MA Rui F L 1.70/57" 61/134 21 JUL 1996 China U20
15 SONG Tianren D L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 25 DEC 1998 China U20
13 WANG Chuxiong D L 1.82/6'0" 67/148 13 MAY 1998 China U20
24 WANG Gang D R 1.72/58" 65/143 27 APR 1998 China U20
3 WANG Yongquan D L 1.81/5"11" 95/209 19 SEP 1998 China U20
16 XIE Hongru F R 1.77 /510" 63 /139 7 APR 1998 China U20
12 YAO Lei D R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 6 MAR 1998 China U20
23 ZHANG Zhuo F R 1.77 /510" 73 /161 2 JUN 1998 China U20
8 ZHOU Jinhao F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 3 MAR 1997 China U20
6 ZUO Runcheng F R 1.82/6'0" 65/143 22 MAY 1998 China U20
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: PAN Yugiang CHN 25 MAY 1971

Assistant Coach: ZHOU Yudi CHN 31 JAN 1980

Team Leader: LI Wenge CHN 13 JAN 1967

Team Doctor: YU Guo CHN 7 SEP 1988

Team Staff: FAN Yi CHN 10 JUN 1993

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

15
17

ARRARAS Ander
ARRINDA Ander
BALDRIS Bruno
BURGOS Alejandro
CERDA Paul
GARCIA Alfonso
GARCIA Ignacio
GARCIA Marcus
GRANELL Ignacio
HERNANDEZ Luis Jose
LASUEN Imanol
MANERO Manuel
MONGE Juan
PALACIOS Andres
PANTOJA Pablo
PAUL Marc
POVEDA Javier
PUERTOLAS Niklas
RENESES Alejandro
ROYO lvan

RUBIO Oriol

RUBIO Oscar

RUIZ Gonzalo
SERNA Lucas
TORNER Albert
TORNER Guillem
VICENTE Ignacio

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 12 JAN 2016
ESP -Spain

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.75/5'9"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.70/57"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.73/58"
1.85/6'"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
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Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Weight
kg / Ibs

67 /148
80/176
721159
70/154
70/ 154
105/231
70/ 154
75/ 165
75/ 165
70/154
70/154
80/176
70/ 154
70/ 154
75/ 165
60/132
751/165
70/154
75/165
80/176
75/165
75/ 165
80/176
70/ 154
69/152
61/134
70/154

Date of Birth

23 DEC 1998
26 FEB 1996
18 DEC 1998
27 OCT 2000
11 MAY 1996
2 FEB 1998
19 JUN 1996
26 NOV 1996
6 AUG 1997
27 APR 1996
14 AUG 1996
7 DEC 1997
25 FEB 1997
4 APR 1997
23 SEP 1996
25 DEC 1997
5 DEC 1996
29 AUG 1997
3 JUL 1997

9 APR 1999
8 MAR 1997
28 JAN 2000
28 MAY 1996
30 JAN 2000
29 NOV 1997
29 NOV 1997
19 MAY 1996

Citizenship

CHH Txuri-Urdin
Anglet Hormadi
Angers Ducs

Anglet Hormadi
Philadelphia Revolution
SAD Majadahonda
SAD Majadahonda
Geneve Futur Hockey
CG Puigcerda

SAD Majadahonda
CHH Txuri-Urdin
Yellowstone Quake
CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CG Puigcerda

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CH Jaca

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
Syracuse Stars
Okanagan Academy UK
Blyth Academy

Blyth Academy
Bradford Rattlers

Date of Birth

Head Coach: MANSI Mauricio ITA 3 SEP 1965
Assistant Coach: BALDRIS Miguel ESP 30 JAN 1968
Assistant Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Team Leader: PUERTOLAS Julio ESP 11 MAY 1966
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Pos

As of MON 11 JAN 2016
ROU -Romania

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

1 ADORJAN Attila
2 ANTAL Elod
15 ANTON Andrei
19 BARBU Gabriel
4 CREANGA Florin
3 FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert
12 GAJDO Balasz
13 GEREB Istvan
8 GRIGORI Viad
7 GYORFY Tihamer
18 GYORGY Robert
97 HARAGA Andrei
94 |VACSON Rolland
9 KOLLO Lorand
11 KOVACS Matyas
96 MARTON Rajmund
25 MORE Szabolcs
6 ORBAN Szilard
93 PETER Balazs
98 POPA Cristian
21 RESZEGH Tamas
14 ROKALY Norbert
17 ROKALY Szilard
99 SALLO Barna
22 SANDOR Zoltan
23 STEFAN Zaharia
5 SZENNYES Hunor
24 SZOPOS Otto
16 TIMARU Robert
20 URUC Daniel
10 VASILE Andrei

Total: 28 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

x

-~

~

G
D
F
E
D
D
F
F
F
D
E
D
D
F
F
F
G
D
E
E
F
F
F
F
E
E
D
E
F
G
F

Name

JUSTINIAN George
ELEKES Levente
TRANDAFIR Marius
NISTOR Constantin
UNGUREANU Stefan
FARIS Emanuel

1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.71/57"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/57"
1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.96/6'5"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/5"11"
1.73/58"
1.73/58"
1.76 /59"
1.74 /59"
1.73/58"
1.76 /59"
1.88/6'2"
1.85/6"1"
1.81/5"11"
1.71/57"
1.74 /59"
1.79/5"10"
1.75/59"
1.74 /59"
1.66 /55"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.74 /59"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"

781172
781172
64 /141
781172
75/ 165
76 /168
771170
79/174
73 /161
70/ 154
741163
721159
75/ 165
68 /150
68 /150
69/152
721159
82/181
80/176
70/ 154
65/143
68 /150
69/152
65/143
64 /141
791174
771170
62 /137
69/152
80/176
70/ 154

26 NOV 1996
7 MAY 1998
22 MAR 1997
14 JUN 1996
8 APR 1997
13 DEC 1998
27 JUL 1998
4 JAN 1996
28 FEB 1997
1 APR 1997
3 JAN 1996
16 DEC 1998
8 JUN 1997

1 SEP 1997
18 FEB 1997
26 JAN 1998
8 FEB 1997
20 FEB 1996
1 AUG 1996
22 FEB 1997
31 JUL 1997
21 JAN 1996
9 MAY 1998
3 JUN 1997
11 JAN 1998
6 SEP 1997
25 FEB 1997
11 MAY 1997
9 OCT 1998
29 OCT 1997
30 JAN 1999

Citizenship
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Miskolci Jegesmedvek
SC Miercurea Ciuc
Corona Brasov
Sportul Studentesc Bucharest
Steaua Bucharest
Progym Gheorgheni
Corona Brasov

SC Miercurea Ciuc
Corona Brasov
Miskolci Jegesmedvek
Debrecen HC

Corona Brasov
Progym Gheorgheni
Progym Gheorgheni
Hamburg Freezers
SC Miercurea Ciuc
Corona Brasov

SC Miercurea Ciuc
Krefelder EV

Corona Brasov

Pirati Chomutov

SC Miercurea Ciuc
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Debrecen HC

SC Miercurea Ciuc
Steaua Bucharest

SC Miercurea Ciuc
Miskolci Jegesmedvek
Steaua Bucharest
Steaua Bucharest
Corona Brasov

Date of Birth

25 JAN 1954
29 MAR 1972
30 OCT 1977
22 MAY 1954
18 MAY 1956
27 MAY 1953

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F
No Jersey Number

Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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ﬁ ICE HOCKEY
ﬁ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 13 JAN 2016
SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

96 ANDJELKOVIC Vasilije
2 ANIC Ivan
11 BJELOGRLIC Uros
3 BOSKOVIC Stefan
13 DJUMIC Mirko
97 DJURICIC Stefan
1 FEHER Jovan
16 FILIPOVIC Aleksandar
6 GLAVONJIC Ivan

1.73/5'8" 73/161 8 MAY 2000 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.80/5"11" 75/165 7 JUN 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.75/5'9" 90/198 22 APR 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.91/6'3" 88/194 10 NOV 1996 Vermont Lumberjacks
1.80/5"11" 78/172 19 JAN 1999 MAC Budapest
1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 JUN 1998 Partizan Belgrade
1.84/6'0" 78/172 10 MAR 1996 MAC Budapest
1.72/58" 75/165 28 NOV 1999 Pesterzsebeti Farkasok
1.77 /510" 80/176 30 JAN 1996 HK Stalkers Daugavpils

24 JANKOVIC Dusan 1.80/5'11" 68/150 1 MAY 1998 Partizan Belgrade
15 KOLARIC Aleksandar 1.89/62" 88/194 22 FEB 1996 Sturgeon Falls Lumberjacks
22 LESTARIC Lazar 1.75/5'9" 85/187 17 JAN 1997 McKendree University

9 MARKOVIC Mirko 1.85/6'"1" 73/161 23 SEP 1998 MAC Budapest
25 MITIC Jug 1.86/61" 78/172 7 JAN 1997 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
21 MITIC Lav 1.85/6"1" 72/159 14 FEB 1997 Partizan Belgrade

10 NIKOLIC Milos
19 NOVAKOVIC Lazar
8 NOVAKOVIC Petar
12 PAJEVIC Filip

1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 SEP 1997 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.90/6'3" 84/185 19 SEP 1996 Partizan Belgrade

1.89/62" 84/185 23 AUG 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.95/6'5" 98/216 17 JUN 1997 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

17 PAJIC Sinisa 1.79/5'10" 80/176 4 APR 1996 NS Stars Novi Sad
7 PODUNAVAC Pavle 1.83/6'0" 80/176 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
20 STEPANOVIC Petar K 1.87/62" 85/187 1 AUG 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
98 SUBOTIC Srdjan 1.74/5'9" 72/159 13 MAY 2000 DAB Dunaujvaros
18 TERZIC Djordjije 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 10 JUL 1996 Partizan Belgrade
4 VUKICEVIC Luka 1.86/6'1" 82/181 3 JAN 1998 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

P
r—xyxyrrrOrOrOop3yrrCOCrCrCD 3y o

5 ZIVIC Vladimir
Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.90/6'3" 90/198 20 AUG 1998 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JANKOVIC Nemanja SRB 7 FEB 1988
Assistant Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
Assistant Coach: LUKOVIC Milan SRB 12 DEC 1986
Team Leader: PEROWNE Ronald CAN 5 FEB 1950
Equipment Manager: BRADIC Marian SRB 29 AUG 1971
Physiotherapist: NOVICIC Mihailo SRB 27 JUL 1989
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
Team Staff: MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 4 OCT 1965

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 16 JAN 2016
Initial Registration 16 JAN 2016

AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

6 BOYLE Zachary D L 1.78/510" 70/ 154 12 MAY 1996

7 KUBARA Bayley D R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 12 SEP 1998

8 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.80/511" 85/187 24 JAN 1996

9 CARINI Ellesse F L 1.81/511" 72/159 4 DEC 1998
10 MANWARRING Liam F L 1.86/61" 87/192 11 MAR 1999
11 FAHMY Lachlan D L 1.92/6'4" 84/185 29 MAY 1999
12 WEBSTER Kieren F R 1.80/5"11" 84/185 12 JUL 1997
13 PUNLER Alastair D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 12 FEB 1996
14 McGUINESS Remy F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 17 MAR 1997
15 KUBARA Casey F L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 6 APR 1996
16 JAUNOZOLS Harrison D R 1.72/58" 65/143 19 SEP 1997
17 MAHOOD David D R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 23 SEP 1996
18 HENNING Mitchell F R 1.75/59" 70/154 2 NOV 1997
19 LODGE Lynden F R 1.72/5'8" 64/141 10 DEC 1997
20 McCANN Stephen GK L 1.82/6'0" 71/157 9 JUN 1997
21 KNOTT Jake F L 1.75/5'9" 84/185 21 JUN 1996
22 HANSEN Joshua D R 1.92/6'4" 92/203 25 MAR 1996
23 MARINO James D R 1.88/62" 87/192 12 JUL 1997
24 HODIC Sam F L 1.79/510" 85/187 19 AUG 1996
25 TETREAULT Alex GK L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 23 MAY 1998

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Adelaide Adrenaline
Liverpool Saints
Sydney Ice Dogs
Liverpool Saints
Newcastle Northstars
Canterbury Eagles
Perth Lightning

Perth Thunder
Adelaide Adrenaline
Atlanta Knights
Melbourne Ice

West Coast Flyers
Brisbane Buccaneers
West Coast Flyers
Cockburn Hawks
Sydney Heat
Newcastle Northstars
Sydney Ice Dogs
Melbourne Ice

CBR Brave

FRANKENBERGER Markus

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach: REZEK Josef
General Manager: McCANN Paul
Team Leader: JONES Martin
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John

Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin

Facts and Figures:

Citizenship Date of Birth
AUT 25 AUG 1976
CZE 5 JUN 1990
AUS 20 MAY 1957
AUS 8 NOV 1954
AUS 1 MAR 1957
AUS 22 AUG 1988

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 791174
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 18 JAN 2016

Initial Registration 16 JAN 2016
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.77 /510" 85/187 25 FEB 1996

3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.92/6'4" 84/185 23 JAN 1996

4 JANSSEN Antoine D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 14 JUL 1999

5 VANDENBERK Brian D R 1.70/57" 73/161 3 FEB 1996

7 STEYAERT Iniaz F L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 8 FEB 1998

9 DARQUES Loris D L 1.66/5'5" 66/146 10 SEP 1998
10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.80/5"11" 85/187 1 AUG 1996
11 RAMET Arnaud D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1997
12 van ROOY Brent F R 1.74 /59" 66/ 146 13 DEC 1996
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F L 1.80/511" 80/176 16 JAN 1996
14 COOLEN Stef F R 1.70/57" 65/143 11 APR 1996
15 DENIS Billy D L 1.84/6'0" 93/205 18 NOV 1998
16 FRANCKX Quinten D R 1.81/511" 84/185 27 MAR 1997
17 TAMBEUR Lukas F L 1.87/62" 71/157 21 NOV 1998
18 BALHAN Matthias F L 1.74 /59" 66/146 20 MAY 1998
19 HEYLEN Axel F R 1.76 /59" 727159 14 OCT 1996
21 SWENNEN Stefaan F L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 8 JUN 1999
22 AUGER Tanguy F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 11 SEP 1999
23 LAAN Jordi F R 1.68/5%6" 61/134 23 FEB 1997
25 STROOBANTS Seppe GK L 1.76 /59" 66/ 146 3 APR 1997

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

IHC Leuven

Olympia Heist op den Berg
EV Zug

HYC Herentals

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Liege Bulldogs

HYC Herentals

Red Ice Martigny

HYC Herentals

Valence Lynx

Turnhout Tigers

IK Grastorps

IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven

Liege Bulldogs

Olympia Heist op den Berg
IHC Leuven

Rouen Dragons

Geleen Smoke Eaters
Olympia Heist op den Berg

PETERS Danny

van EEMEREN Peter
van GRINSVEN Hubertus
LUYKX Laurens
MONDELAERS Patrick
SIMONS Marino

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 76 /168

Citizenship Date of Birth
NED 12 APR 1961
BEL 22 JUL 1962
NED 31 JUL 1957
BEL 16 JUN 1967
BEL 8 AUG 1957
NED 10 FEB 1956

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 16 JAN 2016

Initial Registration 16 JAN 2016

CHN - China
Shoots/ Height . . B
No Name S Catches m/ftin Date of Birth Registration
1 LI Qiuyang GK L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 15 SEP 1996 China U20
2 LIU Yongshen F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 China U20
3 WANG Yongquan D L 1.81/5"11" 95/209 19 SEP 1998 China U20
4 HE Liang F L 1.86/6'1" 90/198 29 APR 1996 China U20
5 DENG Zemin F L 1.80/5"11" 66/ 146 22 OCT 1997 China U20
6 ZUO Runcheng F R 1.82/6'0" 65/143 22 MAY 1998 China U20
7 HAN Yuhang D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 APR 1996 China U20
8 ZHOU Jinhao F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 3 MAR 1997 China U20
10 Jl Teng F L 1.83/6'0" 66/146 13 FEB 1996 China U20
11 LIU Bo D L 1.80/5"11" 63/139 24 SEP 1996 China U20
12 YAO Lei D R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 6 MAR 1998 China U20
13 WANG Chuxiong D L 1.82/6'0" 67/148 13 MAY 1998 China U20
14 HUANG Qianyi F L 1.82/6'0" 60/132 4 JUN 1999 China U20
15 SONG Tianren D L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 25 DEC 1998 China U20
16 XIE Hongru F R 1.77 /510" 63/139 7 APR 1998 China U20
19 MA Rui F L 1.70/57" 61/134 21 JUL 1996 China U20
20 CHEN Xi GK L 1.73/58" 56/123 29 JUN 1996 China U20
22 GUO Lifeng F L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 19 OCT 1998 China U20
23 ZHANG Zhuo F R 1.77 /510" 73 /161 2 JUN 1998 China U20
24 WANG Gang D R 1.72/58" 65/143 27 APR 1998 China U20
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAN Yugiang CHN 25 MAY 1971
Assistant Coach: ZHOU Yudi CHN 31 JAN 1980
Team Leader: LI Wenge CHN 13 JAN 1967
Team Doctor: YU Guo CHN 7 SEP 1988
Team Staff: FAN Yi CHN 10 JUN 1993

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 69 /152

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 16 JAN 2016

Initial Registration 16 JAN 2016
ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

1.80/5"11" 67/148 23 DEC 1998 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.75/5'9" 727159 18 DEC 1998 Angers Ducs
1.75/5'9" 60/132 25 DEC 1997 CG Puigcerda
1.80/511" 70/ 154 29 AUG 1997 FC Barcelona
1.70/57" 70/154 14 AUG 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.75/5'9" 70/154 11 MAY 1996 Philadelphia Revolution
1.85/6'1" 80/176 26 FEB 1996 Anglet Hormadi
1.78 /510" 75/ 165 6 AUG 1997 CG Puigcerda
1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca
1.80/511" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Syracuse Stars
1.75/5'9" 70/154 27 OCT 2000 Anglet Hormadi

Date of Birth Registration

2 ARRARAS Ander

3 BALDRIS Bruno

4 PAUL Marc

5 PUERTOLAS Niklas
6 LASUEN Imanol

7 CERDA Paul

8 ARRINDA Ander

9 GRANELL Ignacio
11 PANTOJA Pablo
12 RUIZ Gonzalo

13 BURGOS Alejandro

14 MANERO Manuel 1.80/5'11" 80/176 7 DEC 1997 Yellowstone Quake
15 TORNER Guillem 1.75/5'9" 61/134 29 NOV 1997 Blyth Academy

16 GARCIA Alfonso 1.80/511" 105/231 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda
17 VICENTE Ignacio 1.80/511" 70/ 154 19 MAY 1996 Bradford Rattlers
19 PALACIOS Andres 1.70/57" 70/154 4 APR 1997 CH Jaca

20 RENESES Alejandro K 1.80/5"11" 75/165 3 JUL 1997 FC Barcelona

21 RUBIO Oriol 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona

22 TORNER Albert
23 GARCIA Marcus
24 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose
25 GARCIA Ignacio

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.75/5'9" 69/152 29 NOV 1997 Blyth Academy
1.75/5'9" 75/165 26 NOV 1996 Geneve Futur Hockey
1.77 /510" 70/ 154 27 APR 1996 SAD Majadahonda
1.70/5'7" 70/154 19 JUN 1996 SAD Majadahonda

G TMMTMTMEOOUOUMTTMTTTTTTOOOT
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Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: BALDRIS Miguel ESP 30 JAN 1968
Assistant Coach: MANSI Mauricio ITA 3 SEP 1965
Team Leader: PUERTOLAS Julio ESP 11 MAY 1966
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 731161
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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No Name

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 16 JAN 2016

Initial Registration 16 JAN 2016

ROU - Romania

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 ADORJAN Attila GK L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 26 NOV 1996 Miskolci Jegesmedvek
2 ANTAL Elod D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 7 MAY 1998 SC Miercurea Ciuc
3 FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert D R 1.78 /510" 76/168 13 DEC 1998 Progym Gheorgheni
4 CREANGA Florin D L 1.70/57" 75/165 8 APR 1997 Steaua Bucharest
5 SZENNYES Hunor D L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 25 FEB 1997 SC Miercurea Ciuc
6 ORBAN Szilard D L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 20 FEB 1996 SC Miercurea Ciuc
7 GYORFY Tihamer D R 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 1 APR 1997 Miskolci Jegesmedvek
8 GRIGORI Viad F R 1.84/6'0" 73/161 28 FEB 1997 Corona Brasov
9 KOLLO Lorand F L 1.74 /59" 68/150 1 SEP 1997 Progym Gheorgheni
10 VASILE Andrei F L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 30 JAN 1999 Corona Brasov
12 GAJDO Balasz F L 1.84/6'0" 77/170 27 JUL 1998 Corona Brasov
13 GEREB Istvan F L 1.96/6'5" 79/174 4 JAN 1996 SC Miercurea Ciuc
14 ROKALY Norbert F L 1.79/5'10" 68/150 21 JAN 1996 SC Miercurea Ciuc
15 ANTON Andrei F R 1.71/57" 64/141 22 MAR 1997 Corona Brasov
16 TIMARU Robert F L 1.74 /59" 69/152 9 OCT 1998 Steaua Bucharest
17 ROKALY Szilard F L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 9 MAY 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
18 GYORGY Robert F L 1.73/5'8" 74/163 3 JAN 1996 Debrecen HC
19 BARBU Gabriel F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 14 JUN 1996 Sportul Studentesc Bucharest
20 URUC Daniel GK L 1.81/511" 80/176 29 OCT 1997 Steaua Bucharest
22 SANDOR Zoltan F R 1.66/5'5" 64/141 11 JAN 1998 SC Miercurea Ciuc
23 STEFAN Zaharia F R 1.85/6'"1" 79/174 6 SEP 1997 Steaua Bucharest
24 SZOPOS Otto F L 1.77 /510" 62/137 11 MAY 1997 Miskolci Jegesmedvek
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JUSTINIAN George ROU 25 JAN 1954
Assistant Coach: ELEKES Levente ROU 29 MAR 1972
Assistant Coach: TRANDAFIR Marius ROU 30 OCT 1977
Team Leader: NISTOR Constantin ROU 22 MAY 1954
Equipment Manager: UNGUREANU Stefan ROU 18 MAY 1956
Physiotherapist: FARIS Emanuel ROU 27 MAY 1953
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 731161
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 16 JAN 2016

Initial Registration 16 JAN 2016

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

1 FEHER Jovan K 1.84/6'0" 78/172 10 MAR 1996 MAC Budapest

2 ANIC Ivan 1.80/5"11" 75/165 7 JUN 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
3 BOSKOVIC Stefan 1.91/6'3" 88/194 10 NOV 1996 Vermont Lumberjacks

4 VUKICEVIC Luka 1.86/6'1" 82/181 3 JAN 1998 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
5 ZIVIC Vladimir 1.90/6'3" 90/198 20 AUG 1998 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
6 GLAVONJIC Ivan 1.77 /510" 80/176 30 JAN 1996 HK Stalkers Daugavpils
7 PODUNAVAC Pavle 1.83/6'0" 80/176 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest

8 NOVAKOVIC Petar 1.89/62" 84/185 23 AUG 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

9 MARKOVIC Mirko

10 NIKOLIC Milos

11 BJELOGRLIC Uros

12 PAJEVIC Filip

13 DJUMIC Mirko

15 KOLARIC Aleksandar
16 FILIPOVIC Aleksandar

1.85/6"1" 73/161 23 SEP 1998 MAC Budapest

1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 SEP 1997 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.75/5'9" 90/198 22 APR 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.95/6'5" 98/216 17 JUN 1997 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1.80/5"11" 78/172 19 JAN 1999 MAC Budapest

1.89/62" 88/194 22 FEB 1996 Sturgeon Falls Lumberjacks
1.72/5'8" 75/165 28 NOV 1999 Pesterzsebeti Farkasok

| i i > B> o A i > v B 0 I i e i S e i i S o A S

17 PAJIC Sinisa 1.79/5'10" 80/176 4 APR 1996 NS Stars Novi Sad
18 TERZIC Djordjije 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 10 JUL 1996 Partizan Belgrade
19 NOVAKOVIC Lazar 1.90/6'3" 84/185 19 SEP 1996 Partizan Belgrade
20 STEPANOVIC Petar K 1.87/62" 85/187 1 AUG 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
21 MITIC Lav 1.85/6'"1" 72/159 14 FEB 1997 Partizan Belgrade
22 LESTARIC Lazar 1.75/5'9" 85/187 17 JAN 1997 McKendree University
24 JANKOVIC Dusan 1.80/5'"11" 68/150 1 MAY 1998 Partizan Belgrade
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JANKOVIC Nemanja SRB 7 FEB 1988
Assistant Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
Assistant Coach: LUKOVIC Milan SRB 12 DEC 1986
Team Leader: PEROWNE Ronald CAN 5 FEB 1950
Equipment Manager: BRADIC Marian SRB 29 AUG 1971
Team Staff: MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 4 OCT 1965
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 817179
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

_335.0 Report Created SAT 16 JAN 2016 22:50 GMT+1 Page 1/1



2016
()

AN

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

BOYLE Zachary
KUBARA Bayley
PATAKY Daniel
CARINI Ellesse
MANWARRING Liam

FAHMY Lachlan
WEBSTER Kieren
PUNLER Alastair
McGUINESS Remy
KUBARA Casey

JAUNOZOLS Harrison
MAHOOD David
HENNING Mitchell
LODGE Lynden
McCANN Stephen

KNOTT Jake
HANSEN Joshua
MARINO James
HODIC Sam
TETREAULT Alex

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 JAN 2016
Including Game #13

AUS - Australia

Pos GP

a

X~
oo oo aguaagoo oo g o

@@MOOT @MmMOO MMOTO MTMOOO

x

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 1 2 6 4 0 0 0 10 10.00
o0 o0 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 2 2 18 -10 0 0 0 9 0.00
1 1 2 4 3 0 © 0 6 16.67
0 0 ©0 8 -10 0 O 0 3 0.00
0 0 © 0 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
o0 0 2 5 0 0 0 10 0.00
o 0 O 10 -4 0 0 0 9 0.00
10 1 0o -4 0 0 0 4 2500
3 1 4 4 7 1 1 0 15 20.00
0 0 © 0 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 © 0o -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 © 0 -10 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 2 4 2 -4 0 1 0 11 18.18
0o 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0.00
o 0 0O 4 5 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 4 -4 0 © 0 3 0.00
0 0 O 3 -6 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 1 4 2 -2 0o 2 1 13 23.08
0o 0 o0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 McCANN Stephen 5 5 3 48:05 16.03 5 32 37 86.49 6.24 001
25 TETREAULT Alex 5 5 5 251:55 83.97 30 145 175 8286 7.15 013

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 JAN 2016
Including Game #15

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 EVERS Keanu GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 van ESPEN Arne D 5 0 2 2 14 0 0 0 0o M 0.00
4 JANSSEN Antoine D 5 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 12 0.00
5 VANDENBERK Brian D 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 STEYAERT Iniaz F 5 1 0 1 0 -4 0 0 0 8 1250
9 DARQUES Loris D 5 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 GORIS Emiel F 5 2 4 6 2 +3 0 0 0 19 10.53

11 RAMET Arnaud D 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 18 0.00

12 van ROOQY Brent F 5 3 3 6 0 +1 1 0 0 11 2727

13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 0 0 7 14.29

14 COOLEN Stef F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0o 1 0.00

15 DENIS Billy D 5 2 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 23 870

16 FRANCKX Quinten D 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 9 11.11

17 TAMBEUR Lukas F 5 1 3 4 22 -2 0 0 0 8 1250

18 BALHAN Matthias F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00

19 HEYLEN Axel F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 SWENNEN Stefaan F 5 1 0 1 6 -1 1 0 0 9 11.11

22 AUGER Tanguy F 5 0 1 1 14 A 0 0 0 10 0.00

23 LAAN Jordi F 5 2 0 2 2 -1 0 2 0 16 1250

25 STROOBANTS Seppe GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 EVERS Keanu 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 21 127 148 85.81 4.20 223
25 STROOBANTS Seppe 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 JAN 2016
Including Game #13

CHN - China
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LI Qiuyang GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 LIU Yongshen F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
3  WANG Yongquan D 5 0 O 0 2 -13 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 HE Liang F 5 1 0 1 0o -7 0 0 0 3 33.33
5 DENG Zemin F 5 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 ZUO Runcheng F 5 0 1 1 10 -10 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 HAN Yuhang D 5 0 1 1 6 -9 0 0 0 10 0.00
8 ZHOU Jinhao F 5 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 JITeng F 5 0 0 0 0o -9 0 0 0 2 0.00
11 LIUBo D 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 YAO Lei D 5 0 O 0 8 -9 0 0 0 2 0.00
13  WANG Chuxiong D 5 0 O 0o 10 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
14 HUANG Qianyi F 5 0 3 3 14 -9 0 0 0 12 0.00
15 SONG Tianren D 5 0 1 1 8 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 XIE Hongru F 5 0 1 1 20 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
19 MA Rui F 5 1 0 1 2 -8 0 0 0 6 16.67
20 CHEN Xi GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 GUO Lifeng F 5 4 0 4 0 -9 0 1 0 15 26.67
23 ZHANG Zhuo F 5 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 WANG Gang D 5 0 O 0 8 -9 0 0 0 2 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LI Qiuyang 5 5 4 164:21 5480 27 145 172 8430 9.86 004
20 CHEN Xi 5 5 3 135:33 4520 18 101 119 8487 797 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 JAN 2016

Including Game #14
ESP - Spain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 ARRARAS Ander F 5 0 1 1 10 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 BALDRIS Bruno D 5 2 3 5 0 +6 1 0 1 9 2222
4 PAUL Marc D 5 0 2 2 4 +5 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 PUERTOLAS Niklas D 5 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 LASUEN Imanol F 5 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
7 CERDA Paul F 5 0 6 6 4 +3 0 0 0 18 0.00
8 ARRINDA Ander F 5 2 3 5 2 +6 0 1 0 17 11.76
9 GRANELL Ignacio F 5 5 2 7 4 +8 1 1 0 16 31.25
11 PANTOJA Pablo F 5 7 4 11 4 +6 0 2 0 22 31.82
12 RUIZ Gonzalo F 5 0 3 3 6 +1 0 0 0 20 0.00
13 BURGOS Alejandro F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 33.33
14 MANERO Manuel F 5 1 2 3 8 +2 0 0 0 20 5.00
15 TORNER Guillem F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 13 7.69
16 GARCIA Alfonso D 5 1 2 3 0 +6 1 0 0 7 14.29
17 VICENTE Ignacio D 5 1 5 6 8 +4 0 1 0 7 14.29
19 PALACIOS Andres D 5 2 4 6 20 +4 0 2 0 10 20.00
20 RENESES Alejandro GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 RUBIO Oiriol F 5 6 8 14 0 +10 0 4 0 16 37.50
22 TORNER Albert F 5 0 1 1 16 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
23 GARCIA Marcus F 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose F 5 4 3 7 0 +6 2 0 15 26.67
25 GARCIA Ignacio GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 RENESES Alejandro 5 5 2 60:09 20.07 1 16 17 94.12 1.00 010
25 GARCIA Ignacio 5 5 4 239:31 79.93 11 105 116 9052 276 031
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name

23
24

ADORUJAN Attila

ANTAL Elod
FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert
CREANGA Florin
SZENNYES Hunor

ORBAN Szilard
GYORFY Tihamer
GRIGORI Vlad
KOLLO Lorand
VASILE Andrei

GAJDO Balasz
GEREB Istvan
ROKALY Norbert
ANTON Andrei
TIMARU Robert

ROKALY Szilard
GYORGY Robert
BARBU Gabriel
URUC Daniel
SANDOR Zoltan

STEFAN Zaharia
SZOPOS Otto

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 JAN 2016
Including Game #14

ROU - Romania

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
11.11
33.33

15.38
46.15
17.24
0.00
0.00

25.00
38.89
0.00
0.00
35.29

0.00
6.67

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ADORJAN Attila 5 5 4 243:45 80.25 11 101 112 90.18 2.71 140
20 URUC Daniel 5 5 1 60:00 19.75 3 14 17 8235 3.00 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

22
24

FEHER Jovan
ANIC Ivan
BOSKOVIC Stefan
VUKICEVIC Luka
ZIVIC Vladimir

GLAVONUJIC Ivan
PODUNAVAC Pavle
NOVAKOVIC Petar
MARKOVIC Mirko
NIKOLIC Milos

BJELOGRLIC Uros
PAJEVIC Filip
DJUMIC Mirko
KOLARIC Aleksandar
FILIPOVIC Aleksandar

PAJIC Sinisa
TERZIC Djordjije
NOVAKOVIC Lazar
STEPANOVIC Petar
MITIC Lav

LESTARIC Lazar
JANKOVIC Dusan

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20

FEHER Jovan
STEPANOVIC Petar

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 JAN 2016
Including Game #15

SRB - Serbia
Pos GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000
D 5 1 7 8 0 +11 11 0 9 1111
D 5 2 5 7 4 +6 0 0 0 17 11.76
F 5 2 3 5 0 +5 0 0 1 18 11.11
D 5 0 0 0 6 +2 0 0 0 3 000
F 5 9 3 12 0 +15 0 1 2 23 3913
D 5 1 5 6 2 +12 0 0 0 20 500
F 31 1 2 12 =2 0 1 0 17 588
F 5 1 0 1 8 +1 0 0 0 9 11.11
D 5 2 3 5 4 +7 0 0 0 8 2500
F 5 2 8 10 22 +10 1 1 1 19 10.53
D 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 6 7 13 29 +11 0 0 1 32 18.75
D 5 00 0 0 O 0 0 0 3 000
F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 000
F 5 2 5 7 4 +4 1 2 0 21 9.52
F 5 2 1 3 4  +1 0 1 0 9 2222
F 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 6 +2 0 0 0 5 000
F 3 3 3 6 6 +2 0 0 0 11 2727
F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 000
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

5 5 2 120:00 39.67 O 35
5 5 3 182:30 60.33 8 55

35 100.00 0.00 220
63 87.30 2.63 112

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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